
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

1 

47 

4 

34 

21 

36 

74 

77 

9 

7 

43 

71 

44 

37 

16 

25 

35 

96 

39 

42 

84 

33 

62 

Name 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Marc BUCHNER 

Martin VUGRINEC 

Luca GRÜNWALD 

Tom TOPARIS 

Sander KROEZE 

Daniel RUBIN 

Wayne TESSELS 

Marco FETZ 

Gabriel NODERER 

Dominik RUBIN 

Christoph BEINLICH 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Paul FRÖDE 

Stefan STRÖHLEIN 

Jan SCHMIDT 

Tom KOHNEN 

Moritz JENKNER 

Sandro WAGNER 

Sandro FURTER 

Joep OVERBEEKE 

Severin BINGISSER 

Vasco VAN DER VALK 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

HRV 

DEU 

AUS 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

NLD 

CHE 

NLD 

Motorrad 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

1.705 

1.943 

2.780 

5.671 

12.637 

13.323 

18.196 

24.422 

32.429 

32.467 

33.473 

37.066 

42.747 

42.907 

42.982 

43.188 

44.832 

49.192 

50.378 

50.567 

59.112 

59.427 

Gap 

1.705 

0.238 

0.837 

2.891 

6.966 

0.686 

4.873 

6.226 

8.007 

0.038 

1.006 

3.593 

5.681 

0.160 

0.075 

0.206 

1.644 

4.360 

1.186 

0.189 

8.545 

0.315 

Best Tm 

1:37.565 

1:37.737 

1:37.427 

1:37.658 

1:37.669 

1:38.058 

1:38.308 

1:38.651 

1:38.959 

1:38.710 

1:38.206 

1:39.281 

1:39.869 

1:39.788 

1:40.366 

1:40.425 

1:39.857 

1:40.034 

1:40.679 

1:40.696 

1:40.631 

1:40.805 

1:39.296 

In Lap 

13 

4 

14 

13 

11 

5 

3 

9 

5 

5 

5 

4 

8 

7 

6 

8 

14 

13 

5 

11 

8 

7 

4 

Sorted on Laps

Bemerkungen 
NO JUMP START 
rider #52 crashed - rider ok 
rider #15 crashed - rider ok 
rider #5 crashed - rider ok 
rider #62 under investigation (track limit) 

Margin of Victory 

1.705 

Avg. Speed 

154,097 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.427 

Best Speed 

155,637 

Best Lap by 

4 - Martin VUGRINEC 
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2. Race 
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Pos 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Nicht Klassifiziert (75% = 11 Runden) 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

No. 

17 

58 

13 

73 

87 

99 

8 

27 

5 

15 

G52 

12 

Name 

Michael GÖTZ 

Kevin MICHEL 

Philipp STICH 

Bastian UBL 

Kevin LAURIEN 

Per BEHMER 

Moritz BENZ 

Come GEENEN 

Nico MAIER 

Henrik MÜLLER 

Patrick HOBELSBERGER 

Kevin MIJWAART 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

GER 

NLD 

Motorrad 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

6 

5 

2 

Diff 

1:18.840 

1:21.603 

1:21.696 

1:22.200 

1:27.484 

1:34.108 

1 Runde 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

Gap 

19.413 

2.763 

0.093 

0.504 

5.284 

6.624 

1 Runde 

Best Tm 

1:42.086 

1:41.905 

1:42.495 

1:42.511 

1:42.845 

1:41.975 

1:44.336 

1:39.030 

1:41.429 

1:40.815 

1:41.814 

In Lap 

6 

7 

13 

5 

5 

12 

13 

7 

6 

4 

2 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Bemerkungen 
NO JUMP START 
rider #52 crashed - rider ok 
rider #15 crashed - rider ok 
rider #5 crashed - rider ok 
rider #62 under investigation (track limit) 

Margin of Victory 

1.705 

Avg. Speed 

154,097 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.427 

Best Speed 

155,637 

Best Lap by 

4 - Martin VUGRINEC 
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